Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 1
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid Lopare Stracktid  -plac
1 Krylbo IF Lag 1 3:08:14
1 (1) 0:30:24 Lef Markfiard 0:30:24 (1)
2 (1) 04816 Lars-Arne R&dman 0:17:52 (4
3 (1) 1:33:36 Per Karlsson 0:45:20 (4)
Startnr: 39 4 (1) 1:53:03 Maanus Skoalund 0:19:27 (1)
5 (1) 21424 Mikael Nvkvist 0:21:21 (2)
6 (1) 24524 Harri Ketonen 0:31:00 (3)
7 (1) 308:14 TeroHeikki 0:22:50 2
2 Norbergs Glasmisteri IF 3:08:41
1 (4 0:32:14 Jan Maonusson 0:32:14 (4)
2 (5 05034 Stefan DOmstedt 0:18:20 (6)
3 (20 1:3444 ArvidLevinsson 0:44:10 (1)
Startnr: 6 4 (2y 1:55:17 Joakim Folkesson 0:20:33 (4
5 (20 2:16:19 Jan-Erik Andren 0:21:02 (1)
6 (3) 246:24 Anders Holmavist 0:30:05 (2)
7 (2) 30841 Anders Skogqvist 0:22:17 1)
3 KFUM Orientering Lag 1 3:09:37
1 (7N 03311 Per-Efraim Jonhed 0:33:11 (7)
2 (60 05050 Bak-Efraim Lundmark  0:17:39 (2)
3 (3) 13554 Oskar O'Efraim Arlebo  0:45:04 (2)
Startnr: 53 4 (3) 1:55:28 MatsEfraim Carlbera 0:19:34 (2)
5 (3) 21651 BiornEfram"Solstrdle” 0:21:23 (3)
6 (20 2:46:18 Erik Efraim Groth 0:29:27 (1)
7 (3 3:09:37 Fimpen-Efraim Gunnarss 0:23:19 3
4 Norbergs OK Lag 1 3:16:16
1 (6 0:32.52 UlIf Eriksson 0:32:52 (6)
2 (4 05026 Fredrik Larsson 0:17:34 (1)
3 (5 1:38:03 Johan Hoaii 0:47:37 (8)
Startnr: 48 4 (5 1:57:38 Per Janzon 0:19:35 (3)
5 (4 22056 Patrik Eklind 0:23:18 (5)
6 (4 2:52:23 Viktor Funcke 0:31:27 (4)
7 (4 316:16 Thomas Gustafsson 0:23:53 4
5 Garphyttans IF Lag 1 3:22:59
1 (3) 0:32:211 Per Larsson 0:32:11 (3)
2 (3) 050:04 Nils-Erik Siaoesson 0:17:53 (5)
3 (6) 1:39:34 Thomas Jansson 0:49:30 (10)
Startnr: 14 4 (6) 2:01:54 Ulf Larsson 0:22:20 (10
5 (60 2:26:17 Staffan Gereonsson 0:24:23 (10)
6 (6) 2:58:28 LarsWalldoff 0:32:11 (5)
7 (5 32259 Torben Mam 0:24:31 (6)
6 IFK Sala 3:27:24
1 (20 0:31:23 Daniel Pettersson 0:31:23 (2)
2 (20 04914 Tommv Jonsson 0:17:51 (3)
3 (4 1:36:34 Jesoer Lindaren 0:47:20 (5)
Startnr: 43 4 (& 1:57:19 AndersBeraaren 0:20:45 (6)
5 (5 2:21:06 Rooer Andersson 0:23:47 (8)
6 (5 25451 AndersBiorner 0:33:45 (9)
7 (6) 327:24 Soren Karlsson 0:32:.33 (42
7 Orebro AIK 3:29:17
1 (9 0:33:55 Bertil Sundin 0:33:55 (9)
2 (14 05744 Karin Hildinasson 0:23:49 (30)
3 (8 14259 Stefan Gustafson 0:45:15 (3)
Startnr: 58 4 (8 2:06:10 Maanus Svensson 0:23:11  (16)
5 (8 2:30:38 Jonnv Lilia 0:24:28 (11)
6 (7 30250 TomasEklund 0:32:12 (6)
7 (7)) 32917 Fredrik Karlsson 0:26:27 (12

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 2
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
8 IF Spartacus 3:31:29
1 (11) 0:34:08 Krister Romedahl 0:34:08 (11
2 (7Y 054:24  Stefan Romedahl 0:20:16  (12)
3 (7N 1:42:00 Jan Sundelius 0:47:36 (7)
Startnr: 42 4 (7Y 2:05550 Per Olofsson 0:23:50 (19)
5 (7 2:29:17 Per Sundelius 0:23:27 (7)
6 (8 30346  Stefan Pettersson 0:34:29 (11)
7 (8 33129 Bengt Cederstrom 0:27:43 (15)
9 KFUM Orebro Orientering lag 2 3:34:34
1 (18) 0:37:19 Norse Nordstrom 0:37:19 (18
2 (1) 056:12  JeanEfraim Eriksson 0:18:53 (7)
3 (17 1:51:20 MarcEfraim Hardt 0:55:08 (23)
Startnr: 54 4 (12) 2:11:56 Lars-Lennart Jonhed Stal  0:20:36 (5)
5 (13) 2:36:30 AndersEfraim Pettersson 0:24:34 (12)
6 (100 3:09:44 Carl Back-Olsson 0:33:14 (8)
7 (9 334:34 PeizEfraim Sjogren 0:24:50 ()]
10 SK Trim Virsbo 3:39:29
1 (28) 0:38:56 Paul Arnstrom 0:38:56 (28)
2 (15 059:06 JuhaUntinen 0:20:10 (11)
3 (14) 1:49:31 Hannu Niskanen 0:50:25 (12)
Startnr: 29 4 (17 2:15:21  Ari-Pekka Palokoski 0:25:50 (32)
5 (16) 2:41:47 Per Brandt 0:26:26 (15)
6 (14 3:14:49 Kauko Karhula 0:33:02 (7)
7 (10) 3:39:29 Jouni Tamola 0:24:40 @)
11 Kirylbo IF Lag 2 3:39:44
1 (16) 0:36:22 Rune Findahl 0:36:22 (16)
2 (120 0'56'59 Elisabeth Assarsson 0:20:37 (14)
3 (16) 1:50:41 Jan-Erik Lundavist 0:53:42 (21)
Startnr: 40 4 (14 2:12:51 Markku Ristola 0:22:10 (9
5 (100 2:34:53 Goran Wiklund 0:22:02 (4)
6 (9 3:08:48 Biorn Ullenius 0:33:55 (10)
7 (11) 3:39:44  Patrik Sundin 0:30:56 (31)
12 Fagersta RC 3:40:09
1 (100 0:33:57 Jan Hoabera 0:33:57 (10)
2 (100 05535  Vekko Luotuméaki 0:21:38 (18)
3 (10 1:46:47 Héakan Jansson 0:51:12 (13)
Startnr: 23 4 (100 2:09:14 OlaBéackstrom 0:22:27 (12
5 (11) 2:35:02 Mikadl Jansson 0:25:48 (14)
6 (13) 3:12:11 Kent Fredman 0:37:09 (19)
7 (12) 3:40:09 Bernt Sundman 0:27:58 (16)
13 Norbergs OK Lag 2 3:41:00
1 (120 0:35:09 Inoemar Eklind 0:35:09 (12)
2 (8 054:36 Lasse Nordstrom 0:19:27 (9)
3 (11) 21:47:27  Erik St8lnacke 0:52:51  (19)
Startnr: 49 4 (99 2:0857 MatsEinarsson 0:21:30 (7)
5 (120 2:36:17 Henrik Hellaren 0:27:20 (20)
6 (120 3:11:55 Maonus Sohlbera 0:35:38 (16)
7 (13) 341:00 MickeHjelm-Perttersson 0:29:05  (24)
14 ESS Loéparklubb 3:41:55
1 (220 0:38:29 Gunnar Sundbera 0:38:29 (22)
2 (199 1:00:09 Britt Lindbera 0:21:40 (19)
3 (18) 1:51:27 CattaKalkvist 0:51:18 (14)
Startnr: 24 4 (18) 2:16:27 Rooer Larsson 0:25:00 (25)
5 (15) 2:40:32 Janne Johnsson 0:24:05 (9)
6 (15) 31525 Benat Kallkvist 0:34:53 (12)
7 (14) 3:41:55 Ander Lindblom 0:26:30 (13)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 3
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
15 Telia Lag 1 3:42:24
1 (14 0:3554 Tommv Eklund 0:3554 (14
2 (9 05508 AkeWansdlin 0:19:14 (8)
3 (9 1:46:33 Benat Liedbera 0:51:25 (15)
Startnr: 12 4 (11 2:09:54 Allan Johansson 0:23:21 (17)
5 (9 2:34:30 Tomas Persson 0:24:36 (13)
6 (11) 3:09:59 Harri Vuorela 0:35:29 (15)
7 (15) 342:24 KirigtinaLeitner 0:32:25 (40)
16 Rembo IK 3:42:42
Rembo IK 1 (19) 0:37:51 Maanus Andersson 0:3751 (19
2 (13) O57:M Mikael Anderéna 0:19:50 (10)
3 (15 1:50:28 Jan Fernd 0:52:47 (18)
Startnr: 31 4 (13 2:12:16 Leif Wibora 0:21:48 (8)
5 (14 2:39:46 MatsLovaren 0:27:30 (23)
6 (16) 3:16:44 Nicklas Johansson 0:36:58 (18)
7 (16) 3:42:42 Martin Brostrom 0:25:58 (10)
17 Exudo Blabir 3:45:50
1 (8 0:33:40 Micke Carlstedt 0:33:40 (8)
2 (22 1:01:08  Erika Carlinder 0:27:28 (51)
3 (12) 1:48:36 Micke Sannelius 0:47:28 (6)
Startnr: 26 4 (16) 2:14:33  Daniel Akerlund 0:25:57  (33)
5 (17 2:42:12  Susanne Wikstrom 0:27:39 (24)
6 (18) 3:20:50 UlrikaLinae 0:38:38 (26)
7 (17) 34550 Micke Carlstedt 0:25:00 9
18 Givle BoFF 3:48:03
Givle BoFF 1 (15 0:36:01 Tomas Lundaren 0:36:01 (15)
2 (17Y 05926 MaroaretaKarlsson 0:23:25 (27)
3 (13) 1:48:49 Bo Sandstrom 0:49:23 (9)
Startnr: 36 4 (150 2:13:35 Tomas Behlander 0:24:46 (24
5 (18) 2:43:56 PiaBehlander 0:30:21 (37)
6 (17) 3:19:.00 Micael Alm 0:35:04 (14
7 (18) 3:48:.03 Erik Lindblom 0:29:03 (23)
19 Exudo Lingon 3:48:43
1 (5 03249 Carl-MaonusBeralund 0:32:49 (5)
2 (24 1:01:45 AdanetaKeiser 0:28:56 (53)
3 (19) 1:53:31 Jonas Jerrelind 0:51:46  (16)
Startnr: 25 4 (19) 2:19:03 IncelaBiorkman 0:25:32 (30)
5 (19) 2:46:27 Peter Ostman 0:27:24 (21)
6 (19 3:24:13 AndersCarlinaer 0:37:46 (22)
7 (19) 3:48:43 Carl-MagnusBerglund  0:24:30 (5)
20 Hjulsjoé byforening LK 3:54:28
Hjulsj6 byforening LK 1 (32) 0:40:44 Irenelkonen 0:40:44 (32
2 (29Y 1:03:'52 Thord Lindbera 0:23:08 (26)
3 (26) 2:00:23 Johan Boriel 0:56:31 (28)
Startnr: 37 4 (22y 2:22:49  Sture Lindbera 0:22:26 (11
5 (21) 2:49:35 Erik Soelkvist 0:26:46  (16)
6 (200 3:25:28 Janne Andersson 0:35:53 (17)
7 (20) 3:54:28 Martin Lindberg 0:29:00 (22
21 AK Stalpojkarna Ungdom 3:56:49
1 (24) 0:38:32 Tomas Tulkiewicz 0:38:32 (24
2 (26) 1:02:51 Robert "Bobben" Hoalun 0:24:19 (34)
3 (23) 1:58:58 Biorn Schirlbauer 0:56:07 (24)
Startnr: 11 4 (21) 2:21:26 Kalle Enarsson 0:22:28  (13)
5 (200 2:48:41  Jesper Forsman 0:27:15 (19)
6 (21) 3:27:39 Kalle Narfstrom 0:38:58 (28)
7 (21) 3:56:49 Danne Sérkioja 0:29:10 (25)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 4
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid Lopare Stracktid  -plac
22 Norbergs Riddningstjiinst 3:57:23
1 (23) 0:38:32 MarcusBlock 0:38:32 (23)
2 (21) 1:00:29 Rooer Jonsson 0:21:57 (22)
3 (21) 1:56:44 AndersFlink 0:56:15 (25)
Startnr: 47 4 (23) 2:24:03 Henrv Johansson 0:27:19 (44
5 (24) 2:51:03 Niklas Metsoméaki 0:27:00 (17)
6 (23) 3:28:47 Maanus Elonen 0:37:44 (21
7 (22) 3:57:23 Kenneth Ostberg 0:28:36  (20)
23 Team CH Sport 3:57:35
1 (53) 0:49:15 NilsKarlaren 0:49:15 (53
2 (449 1:09°59 Maonus Hedbera 0:20:44 (15)
3 (31) 2:02:09 Krister Kristersson 0:52:10 (17)
Startnr: 55 4 (27Y 2:26:51 Leif Leioncloue 0:24:42 (23)
5 (22) 2:50:16 Johan Holm 0:23:25 (6)
6 (220 3:28:15 LarsStrandbera 0:37:59 (23)
7 (23) 3:57:35 Curt Gunnarsson 0:29:20 (27)
24 Kallmora 4:01:59
1 (38) 0:43:00 AndersPersson 0:43:00 (38)
2 (38) 1:07:49 Gennaro Musdlli 0:24:49 (37)
3 (22) 1:57:42 Ulf Nilsson 0:49:53 (11)
Startnr: 5 4 (200 2:20:26 HansBrandt 0:22:44 (14
5 (23) 2:51:00 Nettan Domstedt 0:30:34 (38)
6 (24) 3:29:54 Rooer Pettersson 0:38:54 (27)
7 (24) 4:01:59 Krister Widberg 0:32.05 (37)
25 Fag.Stainless Férdigstillning 4:03:24
1 (27 0:38:53 Senno Helkomaa 0:38:53 (27
2 (23 1:01:37 Alf Rova 0:22:44 (24)
3 (25) 1:59:22 Jan Bentsen 0:57:45 (31)
Startnr: 19 4 (28 2:24:29 Marko Koski 0:25:.07 (26)
5 (25) 2:53:20 Torbitrn Lindbera 0:28:51 (31)
6 (25) 3:33:08 MatsLindbera 0:39:48 (30)
7 (25) 4:03:24 Leif Rahkonen 0:30:16  (28)
26 ES Resor 4:03:34
ES Resor 1 (13) 0:35:29 Stia Eriksson 0:35:29 (13)
2 (16) 05914  Joroen Johansson 0:23:45 (28)
3 (20) 1:55:42  Peter Nvkvist 0:56:28  (27)
Startnr: 38 4 (25) 2:24:53 Ulrika Danilsoérd 0:29:11  (49)
5 (26) 2:56:31 Robert Nordstrom 0:31:38 (44)
6 (27) 3:34:38 Johan Olivensio 0:38:07 (24)
7 (26) 4.03:34 Fredrik Stéhle 0:28:56 (21)
27 Linsstyrelsen Dalarna 4:04:56
1 (17 0:36:53 Mikael Biorkavist 0:36:53 (17N
2 (300 1:04:11  Jan Biorkenaren 0:27:18 (50)
3 (27 2:00:44 Rafad Biorklund 0:56:33 (29)
Startnr: 17 4 (28) 2:27:19  Stefan Josefsson 0:26:35  (39)
5 (27Y 2:58:40 Mats Mértensson 0:31:21 (43)
6 (26) 3:33:38 Kent Soderlund 0:34:58 (13)
7 (27) 40456 OlaJosefsson 0:31:18  (33)
28 Garphyttans IF Lag 2 4:05:55
1 (26) 0:38:35 Johan Skooa 0:38:35 (26)
2 (32 1:05:13 LinnHollanti 0:26:38 (45)
3 (32 2:03:31 MariaGereonsson 0:58:18 (32)
Startnr: 15 4 (33) 2:30:20 Mikael Pahlm 0:26:49  (41)
5 (29) 3:00:23 Elin Johansson 0:30:03 (35)
6 (28) 3:37:39 LarsJohansson 0:37:16 (20)
7 (28) 4:05555 RasmusKristensen 0:28:16  (18)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 5
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid Lopare Stracktid  -plac
29 Seco Tools Formslipningen 4:07:34
1 (33) 0:41:06 Johan Martinsson 0:41:06 (33)
2 (39 1:08:13 LenaAndersson 0:27:07 (48)
3 (300 2:01:59 Lars Soderstrom 0:53:46 (22)
Startnr: 61 4 (31) 2:29:54  Jonnv Persson 0:27:55  (45)
5 (33) 3:02.50 UlrikaNordin 0:32:56 (49)
6 (29) 3:41:26  Stefan Thorbidrnsson 0:38:36 (25)
7 (29) 4:.07:34 ThomasHaglund 0:26:08 (11)
30 Hedin-Karbenning Lag 1 4:15:55
1 (200 0:37:58 Rauni Saviluoto 0:37:58 (20)
2 (18) 059:48 Micke Auaustsson 0:21:50 (20)
3 (28) 2:01:05 Johan Klinabera 1:01:17 (40)
Startnr: 8 4 (26) 2:26:29 Bernt Lindvall 0:25:24 (29)
5 (28) 2:59:44  Erik Forslina 0:33:15 (51)
6 (300 3:45:05 DanneHedllblad 0:45:21 (48)
7 (30) 4:15:55 Osmo 0:30:50  (30)
31 Avesta Roddklubb 4:16:10
Avesta Roddklubb 1 (30) 0:40:16 Biorn Holm 0:40:16  (30)
2 (31) 10449 Taisto Jaakola 0:24:33 (36)
3 (29 2:01:40 Kale Siuncarecérd 0:56:51  (30)
Startnr: 34 4 (29) 2:28:35 Per Andersson 0:26:55 (43)
5 (300 3:01:04 HansDanielsen 0:32:29 (46)
6 (37 3:47:48 Biorn Holmbera 0:46:44 (52)
7 (31) 4:16:10 Per-Ove Sjtberg 0:28:22 (19
32 Varannan Snabb 4:17:48
1 (39) 0:43:14 Erik Berzelius 0:43:14  (39)
2 (33) 1:05'34  Jan Andersson 0:22:20 (23)
3 (24) 1:59:03 Henrik Nvtén 0:53:29  (20)
Startnr: 45 4 (30) 2:28:44  Lisbeth Andersson 0:29:41  (50)
5 (31) 3:01:28 MariaBenatsson 0:32:44 (47)
6 (32) 3:46:26  Per Nvtén 0:44:58  (47)
7 (32) 4:17:48 JensBengtsson 0:31:22 (34)
33 Seco Tools (mm) 4:19:14
1 (25 0:38:34 Kent Enalov 0:38:34 (25)
2 (25 1:02:43  Jvrki Vuorinen 0:24:09 (32)
3 (36) 2:08:00 Stefan Skoa 1:05:17  (55)
Startnr: 59 4 (35 2:33:.08 Kai Kalliomaki 0:25:08 (2N
5 (400 3:07:26 Mikad Lindkvist 0:34:18 (56)
6 (38) 3:47:50 Joakim Berastrom. 0:40:24 (34)
7 (33) 4:19:14 NiklasHimmler 0:31:24  (35)
34 Bjornmossens GolF 4:20:01
1 (43) 0:44:21 Andreas Magnusson 0:44:21 (43
2 (400 1:08:23  Per Wahlund 0:24:02 (31)
3 (34 2:04:42 Jon Hammar 0:56:19 (26)
Startnr: 3 4 (34 2:30:42 Moraan Westrina 0:26:00 (34
5 (32) 3:01:29 Thomas Cardenstrom 0:30:47 (39)
6 (31) 3:46:11 Thomas Henriksson 0:44:42 (46)
7 (34) 4:20:01 LarsLindgren 0:33:50 (45)
35 Fagersta Stainless 4:21:51
1 (41) 0:43:22 Fredrik Solheim 0:43:22  (41)
2 (3N 1:07:47 LarsNises 0:24:25 (35)
3 (38) 2:08:55 Rickard Biork 1:01:08 (38)
Startnr: 21 4 (37 2:35:42 MatsEriksson 0:26:47  (40)
5 (35) 3:04:55 Ovstein Solheim 0:29:13 (32)
6 (33) 3:47:00 Jan Andersson 0:42:05 (39)
7 (35 4:21:51  SOren Wahlstrom 0:34:51  (49)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 6
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
36 Stjirnverktyg 4:22:06
1 (21) 0:38:14 Maonus Skilbera 0:38:14 (21
2 (28) 1:03:22 Veio Ranakko 0:25:08 (38)
3 (33) 2:03:47 Lars-Goran Dovas 1:00:25 (35
Startnr: 46 4 (32) 2:30:10 Thommv Ukkonen 0:26:23  (37)
5 (34) 3:03:58 Carina Gustavsson 0:33:48 (52)
6 (36) 3:47:43 Fredrik Keller 0:43:45 (45)
7 (36) 4:22:06 Johan Sterneback 0:34:23  (47)
37 Halvarsbenning IK 4:22:14
1 (31) 0:40:26  Johan Andersson 0:40:26 (31
2 (27 1:03:20 AnnaAndersson 0:22:54 (25)
3 (37 2:0851 Joakim Olander 1:05:31 (56)
Startnr: 18 4 (43) 2:39:10 Stina Andersson 0:30:19 (52)
5 (41) 3:08:43 Goran Enasstrom 0:29:33 (34)
6 (41) 3:51:11 Hindrik Enastrom 0:42:28 (40)
7 (37) 4:22:14 LarsFordling 0:31:.03 (32
38 IF Spartacus 4:22:18
1 (29) 0:39:39 LarsStrom 0:39:39 (29)
2 (200 1:00014  Karl-Erik Hast 0:20:35  (13)
3 (35 2:0454 LarslLif 1:04:40 (53)
Startnr: 57 4 (38) 2:36:19 Benat Robertsson 0:31:25 (54
5 (36) 3:05:36 Vademar Andersson 0:29:17 (33)
6 (34 3:47:31 Lars-Gunnar Dackervd 0:41:55 (38)
7 (38) 4:22:18  Jorgen Larsson 0:34:47 (48)
39 Bergmans Betongdemolering 4:23:02
1 (37 0:42:35 Mikad Karlsson 0:42:35 (37
2 (42) 10853 Pekka Olsson 0:26:18 (42)
3 (44 2:12:23 Mats Olsson 1:03:30 (4N
Startnr: 44 4 (41 2:38:33 NisseKlemets 0:26:10 (35
5 (37) 3:06:01 Mathias Forsbhera 0:27:28 (22)
6 (35 3:47:36 TomasKarlsson 0:41:35 (36)
7 (39) 4:23:02 Stefan Holm 0:35:26  (54)
40 Team Georgsson 4:24:10
1 (35 0:41:47 Pierre Mood 0:41:47  (35)
2 (35 1:07:13  Annelie Spolander 0:25:26 (39)
3 (40) 2:09:28 Per Georasson 1:.02:15 (44
Startnr: 32 4 (42) 2:38:39 Alf Spolander 0:29:11 (48
5 (39) 3:07:11 Robert Jakobsson 0:28:32 (29)
6 (39) 3:49:02 Per Nord 0:41:51 (37)
7 (40) 4:24:10 Solveig Jacobsson 0:35:08 (52)
41 Forssells 4:24:14
Forssells 1 (400 0:43:21 Jan-Olof Johansson 0:43:21  (40)
2 (360 1:07:31 Kiell Norbera 0:24:10 (33)
3 (42) 2:11:35 Reidar Woxbera 1:04:04 (49)
Startnr: 30 4 (39) 2:36:52 Goran Eriksson 0:25:17  (28)
5 (38) 3:07:07 Benat Hallin 0:30:15 (36)
6 (40) 3:49:55 Patrick Hallin 0:42:48 (42)
7 (41) 4:24:14  Leif Efraimsson 0:34:19  (46)
42 Vinstersving 4:24:37
Viinsterpartiet 1 (48) 0:47:05 NiklasAkerlund 0:47:05 (48)
2 (41) 1:08:30 Jesper Domstedt 0:21:25 (17)
3 (43) 2:11:52 Bosse Hermansson 1:03:22 (46)
Startnr: 51 4 (36) 2:3455  Stia Beraman 0:23:03 (15)
5 (43) 3:09:17 Micke Falkenstrom 0:34:22 (57)
6 (46) 3:55:19 YnaveLindstrom 0:46:02 (50)
7 (42) 4:24:37  AndreasBrandt 0:29:18  (26)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 7
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid Lopare Stracktid  -plac
43 AK Stalpojkarna Oldboys 4:26:15
1 (49) 0:47:16 Micke Andersson 0:47:16 (49
2 (43) 1:09:07 Jan Andersson 0:21:51 (21)
3 (39 2:09:27 Keiio Jokieniemi 1:00:20 (34)
Startnr: 10 4 (51) 2:45.06 TanioLohiniva 0:35:39  (60)
5 (500 3:13:45 Anders Tulkiewicz 0:28:39 (30)
6 (42) 3:54:02 Mats Johansson 0:40:17 (32)
7 (43) 4:26:15 Kaevi Vainikainen 0:32:13  (38)
44 Svenska After Ski Landslaget 4:26:50
1 (42) 0:43:51 Patrick Glad 0:43:51 (42)
2 (52) 1:14:04  Stefan Lundin 0:30:13 (56)
3 (48) 2:14:38 Kenneth Wedholm 1:00:34 (37)
Startnr: 56 4 (49) 2:43:29 NicklasWallin 0:28:51  (47)
5 (52) 3:14:48 Dennis Andersson 0:31:19 (42)
6 (43) 3:54:16 MatsEriksson 0:39:28 (29)
7 (44) 4:26:50 Johan Gladh 0:32.34 (43)
45 Stjarnsunds Stjdrnor 4:26:56
Stjirnsunds Konstruktion 1 (52) 0:49:.00 MatsRonnelid 0:49:00 (52
2 (53) 1:14:26 Kristina Peltoniemi 0:25:26 (40)
3 (53) 2:19:16  Jonas Kraft 1:04:50 (54)
Startnr: 27 4 (48) 2:43:28 Hé&kan Morelius 0:24:12  (21)
5 (47 3:11:50 Markku Peltoniemi 0:28:22 (28)
6 (47) 35525 LarsHolmsved 0:43:35 (44)
7 (45) 4:26:56 Bosse Eriksson 0:31:31  (36)
46 Flikens Filurer 4:27:43
1 (44) 0:44:31 Bolarsson 0:44:31 (44
2 (46) 1:12:16 Johannalarsson 0:27:45 (52)
3 (45) 2:12:46  Gunnar Larsson 1:00:30 (36)
Startnr: 22 4 (45 2:40:48 Sofielarsson 0:28:02 (46)
5 (49) 3:12:41 Sven-Olov Larsson 0:31:53 (45)
6 (45 3:55:18 Mattias Johansson 0:42:37 (41)
7 (46) 4:27:43 Bolarsson 0:32.25 (39)
47 Cupen Entusiasterna 4:29:12
1 (34 0:41:23 Lasse Rvss 0:41:23 (34
2 (34 10650 Soren Karlen 0:25:27 (41)
3 (41) 2:11:17 BrittMaria Johansson 1:04:27 (51
Startnr: 4 4 (400 2:37:47 Micke Backe 0:26:30 (38)
5 (44) 31057 OveAsk 0:33:10 (50)
6 (44) 3:54:17 MickeKarlen 0:43:20 (43)
7 (47) 4:29:12 LarsKarlen 0:34:55  (50)
48 NVS Ror Fagersta 4:29:30
1 (46) 0:46:04 Tomas Lundmark 0:46:04  (46)
2 (4N 1:12:32  Linn Hansdotter 0:26:28 (44)
3 (4N 21413 Mikad Holm 1:01:41 (42)
Startnr: 50 4 (44 2:40:31  Per Sdmskar 0:26:18  (36)
5 (45) 3:11:22 Kenneth EImertoft 0:30:51 (40)
6 (49) 3:56:49 LarsWestrina 0:45:27 (49)
7 (48) 4:29:30 Krister Bergstrom 0:3241  (44)
49 Telia Lag 2 4:29:33
1 (51) 0:48:28 Sven Persson 0:48:28 (51
2 (54) 1:15:29 JanaKiebon 0:27:01 (46)
3 (51) 2:16:37 Leif Hellstenius 1:01:08 (39)
Startnr: 13 4 (50 2:43:30 Therese Petersson 0:26:53  (42)
5 (46) 3:11:32  Jan Pettersson 0:28:02 (25)
6 (500 4:01:54 Bertil Holmstedt 0:50:22 (56)
7 (49) 4:29:33 Gunnar Sandberg 0:27:39 (149

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 8
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
50 AST 4:31:00
AST 1 (59) 0:52:29 Henrik Olsson 0:52:29  (59)
2 (51) 1:13:39 HansBerastrom 0:21:10 (16)
3 (500 2:16:32 Rolf Klemets 1:02:53 (45)
Startnr: 2 4 (46) 2:41:08 Jonas Eriksson 0:24:36 (22)
5 (42) 3:09:14 Martti Hariu 0:28:06 (26)
6 (48) 3:56:05 P Koskinen 0:46:51 (53)
7 (50) 4:31:00 Dennis Carlsson 0:34:55 (51)
51 Hedin-Karbenning Lag 2 4:34:42
1 (45 0:44:44 Gunnar Persson 0:44:44  (45)
2 (45) 1:11:58 Bitte Olsson 0:27:14 (49)
3 (46) 2:13:29 Orian Ekstrom 1:01:31 (41)
Startnr: 9 4 (53) 2:45:22 Raiia Skantsfors 0:31:53 (56)
5 (48) 3:12:29 Lars-Gunnar Kihlstrom  0:27:07 (18)
6 (52) 4:03:57 Joroen Ekstrom 0:51:28 (58)
7 (51) 4:34:42 Roger Berg 0:30:45 (29)
52 Team Sundbo 4:37:13
1 (47 0:46:46 Bennv Pettersson 0:46:46 (47
2 (49) 11314  Peter Gronkvist 0:26:28 (43)
3 (52) 2:17:46 Peter Larsén 1:04:32 (52)
Startnr: 7 4 (47N 2:43:22  Christer Lofaren 0:25:36 (3D
5 (51) 3:14:29 Johnnv Tuominen 0:31:07 (41)
6 (55 4:09:11 Ronnv Ekholm 0:54:42 (60)
7 (52) 4:37:13 Mauri Liikamaa 0:28:02 (17)
53 Team Tora 4:41:14
1 (60) 0:54:49 Karin Mam-Liik 0:54:49  (60)
2 (57) 1:21:50  SaraNordstrom 0:27:01 (47)
3 (56) 2:21:09 KlasNordstrom 0:59:19  (33)
Startnr: 28 4 (52) 2:45:18 Mikad Hielm 0:24:09 (20
5 (54) 3:19:47 GunillaNordstréom 0:34:29 (58)
6 (53) 4:06:01 MarieMam 0:46:14 (51)
7 (53) 4:41:14 Torbjérn Malm 0:35:13 (53)
54 Liljan, Fagersta 4:47:10
1 (57 0:52:05 Christer Beraman 0:52:05 (57
2 (58) 1:21'52  Suvi MattilaBeraman 0:29:47 (55)
3 (58) 2:29:51 PetraWestelindh 1:07:59 (59
Startnr: 33 4 (57) 2:53:37 Ake Sundbera 0:23:46  (18)
5 (56) 3:26:23 Yvonne Cederstrom 0:32:46 (48)
6 (54) 4:07:42 Peter Enastrom 0:41:19 (35)
7 (54) 4:47:10 AnnakEriksson 0:39:28  (58)
55 Krylbo IF Lag 3 4:50:11
1 (36) 0:42:13 Trvave Holmstrom 0:42:13 (36)
2 (48) 1:12:57  Lennart Nvkvist 0:30:44 (57)
3 (54 2:19:30 Rolf Lundwall 1:06:33 (58)
Startnr: 41 4 (55) 2:51:10 Soren Benats 0:31:40  (55)
5 (53) 3:19:21 TomasWrede 0:28:11 (27)
6 (56) 4:10:36 Krister Haostrom 0:51:15 (57)
7 (55) 4:50:11 InaWrede 0:39:35  (59)
56 ABB Service AB 4:50:47
1 (54 0:49:24 Torbi6rn Johansson 0:49:24  (54)
2 (56) 1:21:04 Jan Thulin 0:31:40 (58)
3 (57) 2:25:14 Mattias Wikstrom 1:04:10 (50)
Startnr: 1 4 (58) 2:55:09 Kristian Johansson 0:29:55  (51)
5 (58) 3:28:58 Sven-Ove Ramstedt 0:33:49 (53)
6 (58) 4:18:16 Joakim Johansson 0:49:18 (55)
7 (56) 4:50:47 Carl-Axe Berglund 0:32:.31  (4))

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Oppen Sida 9
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
57 Team Hedkvist 4:51:29
1 (500 0:47:17 Benat Hedkvist 0:47:17  (50)
2 (55 1:16:37 Inoa-Britta Almaren 0:29:20 (54)
3 (55) 2:20:18 Roland Enastrom 1:03:41 (48)
Startnr: 35 4 (56) 2:53:35 Kidl 0:33:17  (58)
5 (57 3:27:24 Gunnel Almaren 0:33:49 (54)
6 (57 4:14:47 Janne 0:47:23 (54)
7 (57) 4:51:29 Mats 0:36:42 (55)
58 20-Klubben 4:53:55
1 (56) 0:49:44  Tomas Johansson 0:49:44  (56)
2 (500 1:13:30 Osten Hermansson 0:23:46 (29)
3 (49) 2:15:39 Per Nilsson 1:02:09 (43)
Startnr: 20 4 (54 2:48:37  Alf Pettersson 0:32:58  (57)
5 (55 3:22:46 Héakan Diunlin 0:34:09 (55)
6 (51) 4:03:04 Hemer Furunds 0:40:18 (33)
7 (58) 4:53:55 Ragnar Granstrém 0:50:51  (60)
59 Seco Express 5:03:32
1 (55) 0:49:30 Jacken Lovda 0:49:30 (55)
2 (600 12712 LenaRoxdl 0:37:42 (60)
3 (59) 2:32:59 Ove Nordstrom 1:.05:47 (57
Startnr: 60 4 (59) 3:07.00 Eva-KarinBeraersten 0:34:.01 (59
5 (59) 3:44:42 Nisse Steffansson 0:37:42 (60)
6 (59) 4:24:51 TomasHakso 0:40:09 (31)
7 (59) 5:03:32 AnnaKarin lsraelsson 0:38:41 (57
60 Team Efterfest 5:22:10
1 (58) 0:52:06 Emma Johansson 0:52:06  (58)
2 (59 1:26:02 Johannalandavist 0:33:56 (59)
3 (60) 2:44:52 Mikael Pettersson 1:18:50 (60)
Startnr: 52 4 (60) 3:15:54  Peter Eriksson 0:31:02 (53
5 (60) 3:50:49 Risto Stenbera 0:34:55 (59)
6 (60) 4:45:23 MariaPersson 0:54:34 (59)
7 (60) 5:22:10 Robert Linder 0:36:47  (56)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Terringen Sida 10
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid Lopare Stracktid  -plac
1 Ilpo Hakola 3:56:00
Kungsor 1 (1) 0:38:18 0:38:18 (1
2 (1) 05929 0:21:11 (2)
3 (1) 15411 0:54:42 (2)
Startnr: 1014 4 (2 2:17:31 0:23:20 (2)
5 (1) 24454 0:27:23 (1)
6 (1) 3:24:35 0:39:41 (1)
7 (1) 3:56:00 0:31:25 @
2 Soéren Persson 4:12:52
Arvika 1 (3) 0:39:52 0:39:52 (3)
2 (2 05949 0:19:57 (1)
3 (2 1.54:12 0:54:23 (1)
Startnr: 1019 4 (1) 2:17:28 0:23:16 (1)
5 (20 2:44:55 0:27:27 (2)
6 (20 3:31:33 0:46:38 (2)
7 (20 41252 0:41:19 (6)
3 Aimo Stenfors 4:14:04
Koping 1 (2 0:39:37 0:39:37 (2)
2 (3 1:01:20 0:21:43 (3)
3 (3) 1:58:05 0:56:45 (3)
Startnr: 1012 4 (3) 2:23:.04 0:24:59 (3)
5 (3) 2:52:36 0:29:32 (3)
6 (3) 3:40:39 0:48:03 (3)
7 (3 41404 0:33:25 2
4 Hakan Johansson 4:41:18
Norbergs OK 1 (A 04135 0:41:35 (4
2 (H 10436 0:23:01 (4)
3 (4 20705 1:02:29 (4)
Startnr: 1018 4 (4 2:35:40 0:28:35 (4
5 (4 3:09:30 0:33:50 (4)
6 (4 4:00:37 0:51:07 (4)
7 (4 441:18 0:40:41 4
5 Christer Svantesson 5:06:30
Lidképings IS 1 (5 04207 0:42:07 (5)
2 (60 10626 0:24:19 (6)
3 (6) 2:14:.00 1:07:34 (6)
Startnr: 1013 4 (5) 2:45:55 0:31:55 (6)
5 (5 3:24:48 0:38:53 (6)
6 (6) 4:26:16 1:01:28 (7)
7 (5 5:06:30 0:40:14 3
6 Markku Sillanpia 5:06:55
Vasaloppsklubben Hedemora 1 (7Y 0:47.06 0:47:06 (7
2 (N 11316 0:26:10 (7)
3 (N 2:22:.07 1:08:51 (7N
Startnr: 1017 4 (6) 2:52:58 0:30:51 (5)
5 (60 3:29:07 0:36:09 (5)
6 (5 4:25:59 0:56:52 (5)
7 (6) 5:06:55 0:40:56 5
7 Birgitta Jarring 5:41:23
Akersberga 1 (8 0:50:57 0:50:57 (8)
2 (8 1:20:28 0:29:31 (8)
3 (8 24124 1:20:56 (8)
Startnr: 1016 4 (7V 3:16:55 0:35:31 (7)
5 (7 357:18 0:40:23 (7)
6 (7) 4:56:48 0:59:30 (6)
7 (7)) 541:23 0:44:35 (7)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Terringen Sida 11
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
8 Michael Leitner 9:59:59

Enkoping 1 (6 0:42:14 0:42:14 (6

2 (5 1:05:15 0:23:01 (5)

3 (5 211:19 1:06:04 (5)

Startnr: 1011 4 (0 (0)

5 (0 (0)

6 (0 (0)

7 (0 )

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



Resultat Engelbrektsstafetten 2000-07-01 Damer Sida 12
Plac Lagnamn Strécka Totaltid LoOpare Stracktid  -plac
1 IFK Sala 1:57:28
1 (3) 0:26:54 Christina Soderaren 0:26:54 (3)
2 (1) 05228 SofiaPettersson 0:25:34 (1)
3 (1D 1:29:13 LovisaPettersson 0:36:45 (1)
Startnr: 206 4 (1 1:57:28 MariaWallin 0:28:15 (1)
5 (0 (0)
6 (0 (0)
7 (0) (0)
2 Fagersta RC 2:05:14
1 (1) 0:25:35 IdaJohansson 0:25:35 (1)
2 (2 057:03 PetraWidén 0:31:28 (2)
3 (20 1:3456 LenaBackman 0:37:53 (2)
Startnr: 204 4 (2y 2:05:14 MaiiaJohansson 0:30:18 (2)
5 (0 (0)
6 (0 (0)
7 (0) (0)
3 Garphyttans IF 2:13:32
1 (2> 0:26:11 Torun Pahlm 0:26:11 (2)
2 (3) 05808 IdaJohansson 0:31:57 (4)
3 (3) 1:42:07 LenaJansson 0:43:59 (4)
Startnr: 202 4 () 2:13:32  AnnKristin Thureborn 0:31:25 (3)
5 (0 (0)
6 (0 (0)
7 (0) (0)
4 Norbergs OK 2:16:10
1 (5 02840 AnnicaRvddius-Jansson 0:28:40 (5)
2 (5 101144 Marit Haostrom 0:33:04 (5)
3 (4 1:43:45 MonikaFidlman 0:42:01 (3)
Startnr: 201 4 (H 2:16:10 PiaNvstrom 0:32:25 (4
5 (0 (0)
6 (0 (0)
7 (0) (0)
5 Per-Ols BolS 2:19:43
Per-Ols BolS 1 (4 02722 SofielLarsson 0:27:22 (4)
2 (4 05852 Anki Perkio 0:31:30 (3)
3 (5 14441 Anna-MaiaHolst 0:45:49 (6)
Startnr: 205 4 (5 2:19:43 AnnaBrostrém 0:35:02 (5
5 (0 (0)
6 (0 (0)
7 (0) (0)
6 Vilsta IK 2:30:24
1 (60 0:32:11 EvalenaSoderbera 0:32:11 (6)
2 (60 1:06:10 AnnikaLillsio 0:33:59 (6)
3 (60 15056 MonicaGrahn Olsson 0:44:46 (5)
Startnr: 203 4 (60 2:30:24 Inoegerd Grahn 0:39:28 (6)
5 (0 (0)
6 (0 (0)
7 (0) (0)

Fina resultat med: PoDC, Norbergs OK, Emit EK’



